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
717-485-3363 After spm
156 Acres vacant land, 85
ac tillable, hi-ylelding soils.
Snyder Co. Leroy Hibbs
R/E 570-837-0265
105 acres ot land, approx
75 tillable, $190,000 obo.
Northern Dauphin Co.,
Halifax area. Leave mes-
sage. 717-896-7607

FARMERS
I HAVEYEARS OF EXPERIENCE HELPING

FARMERS WITH THEIR FINANCIAL NEEDS.
Debt Consolidations, Real Estate Loans,

Livestock Loans, M/E Loans & Ag Related
Debt Collections

For Details Call: Robert E. Bard
717-786-1146 or 717-786-4246

Dairy Farm For Sale By Owner
Cash Sale, Lease with Option, or Land Contract

Owner Financing Available
Tie stall with freestall addition Milk 200 cows in parlor

Purchase feed from owner or grow your own on 350 tillable
Copenhagen, NY For Information Call
Tom McAbee (716) 243-5174
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lO9 acres, 3BR house, all
remodeled, new furnace & central air, oil heat
plus wood & pellet stove. Pole bam, 100’x60’,
new solar barn 37x52, heifer barn & other
large bam. 2 grain storage bins (1) w/dryer,
double com crib w/roof. Farm is seeded back
to hay. 11 acre parcel - that’s extra.

Juniata Co. Farms
49 acre w/3 bdr. home, several outbuildings, 2
springs, 2 wells, good fences. Locate your poultry
operation or horse farm here. Price Reduced!

Call Charlie Brooks - 717-436-8431
14 acres, 3 bdr. home, bank barn, machine shed, 2
car garage w/workshop, n/f spring, convenient
location for your hobby/horse farm. Price Reduced!

Call Jackie Coder - 717-436-6961.
Nice 3 bdr. bi-level IV4 bath home. Pool & large deck.
Features a 2,160 sq. ft. heated garage w/a lift. Call
For Details!

R M Walters Real Estate
717-436-8839

: CONCORD-FRANKLIN CO.
H

I 2 BR, well maintained, hardwood
K floors, oak kitchen, easy commute

H to Chambersburg
« $67,900

I LARRY LONG RIAL ESTATE
I 717-527-4784

I Real Estate
| For Sale Tioga County 579-966-3956
S 20 acres woodland in deer, turkey and
* bear county. All wooded with one room
S cabin, 16x20. Out house. Electric
J available. Two modem tree stands.
| $52,500

f 570*966*3956 |

CERTIFIED GENERAL APPRAISER
Horning Appraisal Services, Inc.

Specialising in Farms & Land
Agriculture Conservation Basements

Philip Horning GA-000556-L
Phone: 610-913-0880
Fax: 610-913-0881

Morgantown, PA

PRIVATE & SELF-SUFFICIENT
265 acre farm where all the wet spots have been tiled
and there are no large rocks. Very good 60 stall bam
with 2” Boumatic 6 unit pipeline, suspended stall
dividers with mattresses and lined mangers, 1000 gal-
lon tank, Patz and Badger cleaners, spreader shed.
Tbnnel ventilation. 16x60, 18x60 and 20x60 unload-
ing silos. 42x40 wing for 40 heifers. Horse bam.
25x25 steel garage. Nice 3 bedroom white ranch
home with inground pool. Well worth $212,000.

I Union Co. 65 Acre Daiary Farm g
S 52 tillable, 2 story, 4 bedroom house, Ig. «

•j front porch, shade trees, 49 tie-stall barn, g
S mattresses, tunnel ventilation, 12x58 g
S manure storage, 16x60 silo, 24x38 equip. *

* shed, small pond, rural road s3oo*ooo g
S7Q/92X-1996

i
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7+ ACRE FARMETTE
E. LEBANON CO. with 500-head hog-
finishing bam with contract. 1849 stone
home, repointed and stucco finished;
attached summer house; bank bam;
detached 3-car garage; old butcher shop
with attached 1-car garage.

$295,000
Call 717-933-9307

NEW YORK STATE
LIVINGSTON COUNTY

PLEASANT HILL FARM: DAIRY FARM, 252 acres, 190 tillable,
double 8 parlor, 100freestall pole barn, 2 basement barns, shop,
storage bldg , equipment bldg., 3 upright & one bunk silo, silage
Included Beautiful center entrance. 4 bedroom Colonial home,
owner retiring NEW PRICE $450,000.

STEUBEN COUNTY
Small Operating Dairy Farm or Recreational Property, 172 acres,
45 tillable w/50 acres, hardwoods, flowing creek w/trout fishing,
high deer population, 55 stanchion barn w/plpelme, bulk tank,
gutter cleaner, 2 stave silos w/unloader, rented land available,
2BR ranch plus mobile home $160,000

OSWEOO COUNTY
200 acre blueberry, strawberry farm, irrigated, barn $225,000
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